ISUELOS

FACTURA
$355,409.15
TAX 10%
$35,540.92

SALARIO
Directos
2
Indirectos
1

GASTOS
Materiales
Transporte

Energia
Alimentacion

MATERIALES
Vigas de pladurt
Pladdurt
Pintura

Cristal

Lona impresa
Vinilo impreso
Vinilo corte
Forros Movil
PVC

2024 | 2025

Equivale MLC
$2,961.74

Dias
10

No procede

$188,800.00
$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$29,480.00
$244,280.00

Unidad
Unidad (3m)

Unidad (2.4x1.2)

Bote 4Lt
Metro cudrado
Metro cudrado
Metro cudrado
Metro cudrado

Unidad
Metro cudrado

Feria Pabexpo + Expocuba

SALARIO
$23,200.00
TAX 19%

$4,408.00

Hs/hombre
160

No procede

Equivale MLC
$2,035.67

Cantidad
18

2

5

1

20

1

10

6

1

Page

$244,280.00
TAX 0%
$0.00

Valor H/h
$100.00

% Directos ($)
$45.00

Sub TOTAL

Desglose Otros
Depreciacién eqt
ACCS Disefio
Conectividad
Ofimatica
Imprevistos

Sub TOTAL

Precio unitario
$1,600.00
$6,300.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,100.00
$5,100.00
$1,700.00
$1,000.00
$6,300.00

Sub TOTAL

1

PABEXPO - EXPOCUBA

UTIL (10%)
$35,540.92
TAX 35%
$12,439.32

Sub total
$16,000.00

$7,200.00
$23,200.00

Gastos
$3,480.00
$18,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$29,480.00

Precio
$28,800.00
$12,600.00

$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$102,000.00
$5,100.00
$17,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,300.00
$188,800.00

TAX Total
TAX Total
$39,948.92
Equivale MLC

$133.33

$60.00
$193.33

Equivale MLC
$240.00
$105.00

$41.67
$50.00
$850.00
$42.50
$141.67
$50.00
$52.50
$1,573.33



